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                                       HY-TEK's Meet Manager 1/26/2019 02:07 PM
                     MITS at Aquinas 01-26-19 - 1/26/2019                      
                                   1/26/2019                                   
                                    Results                                    
 
Event 1  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
Finals
  1 Jackson  'A'                                        1:53.33  
     1) Jackson, Zaria                  2) Zeitman, Rebecca               
     3) Russo, Rachel                   4) Clark, Kylie                   
  2 Stoin  'A'                                          1:55.13  
     1) Stoin, Kierstyn                 2) Weeks, Jasmine                 
     3) Denhof, Carley                  4) Johnson, Jillian               
  3 Aupperlee  'A'                                      1:55.23  
     1) Aupperlee, Anna                 2) Kornoelje, Sadie               
     3) Vander Woude, Maggie            4) Bivens, Dajah                  
  4 Anderson  'A'                                       2:00.03  
     1) Anderson, Jahazara              2) Zentera, Ellen                 
     3) Wilsey, Taylor                  4) Spivey, Nyari                  
  5 Gillons  'A'                                        2:03.88  
     1) Gillons, Rylie                  2) Dalman, Erin                   
     3) Larabee, Abby                   4) Teed, Allison                  
  6 Weedon  'A'                                         2:12.34  
     1) Weedon, Makayle                 2) Richmond, Hannah               
     3) Gibbs, Amelia                   4) Meier, Taylor                  
 
Event 2  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Eising  'A'                                         1:41.75  
     1) Eising, Timmy                   2) Griffiths, Evan                
     3) Henderson, Solomon              4) Wells, Chip                    
  2 Landrew  'A'                                        1:42.39  
     1) Landry, Christopher             2) Thomas, Deondray               
     3) Volkers, Brendan                4) Padilla, Nathan                
  3 Brewer  'A'                                         1:55.99  
     1) Brewer, Garrett                 2) Eising, Ben                    
     3) Markle, Sam                     4) Haskins, Quimari               
 
Event 3  Girls 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 James-heer, Clara            918 Unat Gra           5:13.11   1 
  2 Tucker, Anastasia            1861 Unat Mi           5:21.24   1 
  3 Fiene, Gillian               344 Unat Hol           5:22.43   1 
  4 Shomsky, Martha              1824 Unat Gr           5:25.49   1 
  5 Johnson, Thea                928 Unat Sau           5:26.16   1 
  6 Witt, Peyton                 212 Unat Kal           5:26.28   1 
  7 Bodine, Hannah               97 Unat Gran           5:26.45   1 
  8 Ruiz, Andrea                 1805 Unat Da           5:32.19   1 
  9 Ackley, Savannah             4 Unat Mears           5:32.89   2 
 10 Enns, Alyson                 339 Unat Har           5:33.10   2 
 11 Kiley, Lauren                942 Unat Can           5:33.72   3 
 12 Hessler, Katie               905 Unat Gra           5:35.50   1 



 13 Petr, Abigail                1769 Unat Ea           5:35.75   1 
 14 Guikema, Maya                894 Unat Gra           5:41.25   1 
 15 Bloniarz, Viktoria           95 Unat Monr           5:41.47   2 
 16 Grimes, Sarah                892 Unat Pla           5:42.43   1 
 17 Enns, Audrianna              340 Unat Har           5:42.82   2 
 18 Jazwinski, Jessie            921 Unat She           5:44.64   2 
 19 Johnston, Paige              1859 Unat Be           5:45.87   1 
 20 Malon, Madison               977 Unat Gra           5:47.78   1 
 21 Brock, Hanna                 149 Unat Big           5:48.43   1 
 22 Voetberg, Ellie              1875 Unat Po           5:48.55   2 
 23 Goddeeris, Savannah          411 Unat Iml           5:49.56   1 
 24 Potts, Lucy                  1923 Unat SH           5:49.63   1 
 25 Cooper, Maggie               214 Unat Fru           5:52.90   3 
 26 Wooer, Lauren                1901 Unat Ki           5:53.62   3 
 27 Ackley, Lynae                1 Unat Mears           5:54.31   2 
 28 Winger, Ashley               1898 Unat Hu           5:55.67   1 
 29 Ewen, Bailey                 342 Unat Roc           5:56.70   2 
 30 Babcock, Alayna              43 Unat Gran           5:57.30   2 
 31 Hankins, Alison              897 Unat Tra           6:05.71   3 
 32 Sweeney, Mara                1847 Unat Ro           6:07.91   2 
 33 Richmond, Hannah             1791 Unat Pa           6:10.02   3 
 34 Phillips, Mia                1775 Unat Ho           6:10.27   2 
 35 Macina, Emily                974 Unat Zee           6:10.29   3 
 36 Laprad, Grace                959 Unat Mon           6:11.60   2 
 37 Cieply, Kyrstyn              183 Unat Hol           6:17.56   2 
 38 Voetberg, Reagan             1876 Unat Po           6:18.10   2 
 39 Wilson, Ellen                1897 Unat Ka           6:19.37   2 
 40 Reyes, Perla                 1790 Unat Ba           6:19.41   2 
 41 Moore, Soleil                996 Unat Ken           6:19.73   3 
 42 Ruiz, Monica                 1806 Unat Da           6:23.23   2 
 43 Bishop, Sammy                82 Unat Gran           6:26.15   3 
 44 Weis, Kathleen               1885 Unat Gr           6:26.22   2 
 45 Whitt, Rachel                1891 Unat Ox           6:28.36   2 
 46 Mcglynn, Grace               985 Unat Bat           6:36.77   2 
 47 Malburg, Adrianna            941 Unat Lud           6:38.01   3 
 48 Langeland, Adia              957 Unat Hol           6:44.77   3 
 49 Hernandez, Brisa             904 Unat Bat           6:46.84   2 
 50 Flory, Shelby                346 Unat Hud           6:56.79   3 
 51 Foster, Grace                348 Unat Kal           7:01.18   3 
 52 Siedlecki, Cassidy           1825 Unat Wa           7:01.52   3 
 53 Goodman, Samantha            941 Unat Lud           7:07.47   3 
 54 Kapitula, Anya               936 Unat Gra           7:13.33   3 
 55 Petr, Hope                   1771 Unat Ea           7:18.45   3 
 56 Hopkins, Lilly               912 Unat She           7:21.22   3 
 57 Mukendi, Deborah             999 Unat Ken           7:23.69   3 
 58 Kidder, Harriet              940 Unat She           8:15.56   3 
 
Event 4  Boys 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Comerford, Alex              212 Unat Kal           4:23.93   1 
  2 Pohl, Luke                   1777 Unat Ca           4:35.32   1 
  3 Bowers, Corey                117 Unat Ced           4:37.39   1 
  4 Vivanco, Jose                1874 Unat Ho           4:38.04   1 
  5 Roka, Evan                   1800 Unat Ow           4:39.15   1 
  6 Mulder, Colin                1751 Unat Ot           4:39.72   1 
  7 O’malley, Keegan             1757 Unat Mc           4:41.06   1 
  8 Laprad, Luke                 960 Unat Mon           4:45.31   1 
  9 Pettinga, Nik                1772 Unat Sa           4:45.39   1 
 10 Helmer, Jackson              902 Unat Mus           4:46.02   1 



 11 Vruggink, Nate               1879 Unat Hu           4:46.89   1 
 12 Jones, Aidan                 929 Unat Wes           4:47.82   1 
 13 Covington, Colten            230 Unat Gra           4:47.96   1 
 14 Moleski, Jaydon              995 Unat Roc           4:48.43   1 
 15 Sharnas, Sam                 1820 Unat Sa           4:48.45   1 
 16 St. John, Steven             1898 Unat Hu           4:48.85   1 
 17 Johnson, Blane               925 Unat All           4:50.43   2 
 18 Barnes, Maurice              50 Unat Cale           4:50.75   1 
 19 Swart, Caleb                 1845 Unat Ad           4:51.48   2 
 20 Zemba, Zac                   1904 Unat Gr           4:51.56   1 
 21 Grant, Klay                  429 Unat Mus           4:52.22   1 
 22 Parks, Jude                  1766 Unat Ro           4:52.31   2 
 23 Germain, Hayden              389 Unat Pew           4:54.88   2 
 24 Furlan, Joe                  377 Unat Gra           4:56.83   3 
 25 Oudbier, Ethan               1761 Unat Ro           4:57.95   3 
 26 Ruiz, Victor                 1807 Unat Da           4:58.22   2 
 27 Alford, Nathan               10 Unat Wood           4:59.23   2 
 28 Thomason, Tyler              1851 Unat Ho           5:00.28   2 
 29 Spiece, Noah                 1829 Unat Sa           5:00.50   2 
 30 Schlaff, Brett               1812 Unat Mu           5:00.83   2 
 31 Elliott, Connor              336 Unat Ken           5:01.17   2 
 32 Bickel, Andrew               78 Unat Kala           5:01.32   2 
 33 Sall, Derek                  1904 Unat Gr           5:01.62   2 
 34 Kline, Max                   1842 Unat Lu           5:02.40   2 
 35 Oom, Josh                    1759 Unat Ca           5:03.00   2 
 36 Bridge, Ben                  138 Unat Gra           5:03.16   2 
 37 Cumings, Jonah               232 Unat Gra           5:03.63   2 
 38 Witt, Gage                   212 Unat Kal           5:05.03   2 
 39 Ferral, Jesus                1907 Unat Gr           5:05.22   4 
 40 Peterson, Sam                1768 Unat Ch           5:05.59   2 
 41 Weisdorfer, Nolan            1886 Unat Ho           5:06.15   2 
 42 Torr, Aaron                  1858 Unat Ke           5:06.48   3 
 43 Magley, Josiah               975 Unat Ion           5:07.44   2 
 44 Semon, Matthew               1817 Unat Ke           5:08.29   3 
 45 Hotary, Connor               913 Unat Hol           5:08.54   3 
 46 Kinnucan, Benjamin           944 Unat Low           5:09.49   2 
 47 Kehoe, Jack                  938 Unat Gra           5:09.57   2 
 48 Goosen, Gabriel              426 Unat How           5:09.72   3 
 49 Boshoven, Chase              103 Unat Gra           5:09.87   3 
 50 Tamlyn, Jack                 1848 Unat Gr           5:10.47   2 
 51 Lapointe, Heath              958 Unat Ion           5:11.92   3 
 52 Sheline, Carter              1822 Unat Sa           5:11.96   3 
 53 Lester, Matt                 963 Unat Del           5:12.67   3 
 54 Welch, Reece                 1887 Unat Gr           5:14.24   2 
 55 Grimm, Jack                  893 Unat Roc           5:14.87   1 
 56 Martinson, Adam              980 Unat Sau           5:16.40   3 
 57 Hanson, Zach                 898 Unat Gra           5:16.97   3 
 58 Jason, Adam                  426 Unat How           5:17.93   3 
 59 Hoezee, Caden                910 Unat How           5:18.11   3 
 60 Gorgas, Luke                 427 Unat Dou           5:18.27   3 
 61 Harvath-gerrans, Mason       899 Unat Dou           5:24.35   3 
 62 Lewis, Dakota                964 Unat Rot           5:37.53   4 
 63 Jazwinski, Bobby             920 Unat She           5:42.66   4 
 64 Markle, Sam                  979 Unat Nil           5:42.73   4 
 65 Burd, Gavin                  956 Unat Com           5:42.92   3 
 66 Greene, Blake                435 Unat She           5:49.66   4 
 67 Zuzula, Zane                 426 Unat How           5:51.50   3 
 68 Brock, Dylan                 145 Unat Mus           5:52.66   4 
 69 Ronk, Bryce                  1801 Unat Ro           5:56.36   4 
 70 Alford, Ryan                 16 Unat Wood           6:01.95   4 
 71 Bronz, Kurtis                156 Unat Hol           6:04.36   4 



 72 Powell, Elijah               1778 Unat Sa           6:09.73   4 
 73 Stark, Santi                 1835 Unat No           6:12.91   4 
 74 Roach, Brandon               1795 Unat Ce           6:14.26   4 
 75 Stewart, Neal                941 Unat Lud           6:14.63   4 
 76 Brege, Kyle                  129 Unat Gra           6:18.54   4 
 
Event 5  Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Courser, Corrina             222 Unat Wsy              9.40   1 
  2 Ries, Macie                  1793 Unat Ma              9.78   1 
  3 Antkoviak, Hannah            39 Unat Alle              9.87   1 
  4 Hunt, Layla                  915 Unat Ken             10.04   1 
  5 Teed, Allison                1849 Unat Ha             10.84   2 
  6 Jewell, Brittany             924 Unat Cas             10.86   2 
  7 Hillabrandt, Taylor          909 Unat All             11.09   2 
  8 Vroman, Anna                 1878 Unat Ba             11.59   2 
  9 Bouwens, Brooke              110 Unat Cla             11.63   2 
 10 Owen, Mikaela                1763 Unat Br             11.84   2 
 11 Zylstra, Liliana             1907 Unat Gr             12.21   2 
 12 Johnson, Mara                927 Unat All             13.26   2 
 13 Judd, Theresa                933 Unat Alt             14.90   1 
 
Event 6  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Riddle, Lance                1792 Unat Co              9.11   1 
  2 Diaz, Benny                  1772 Unat Sa              9.29   1 
  3 Nylaan, Alex                 1756 Unat Sp              9.45   1 
  4 Peters, Ethan                1767 Unat Gr              9.78   1 
  5 Hieshetter, Dillon           907 Unat Low              9.84   2 
  6 Rau, Joshua                  1787 Unat Lo              9.93   2 
  7 Powell, Jonah                1779 Unat Sa             10.08   2 
  8 Sempsrott, Dominic           1818 Unat Ov             10.13   1 
  9 Dejonge, Blake               246 Unat Zee             10.18   2 
 10 Odell, Charles               1758 Unat Gr             10.24   1 
 
Event 7  Girls 400 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Mansi, Yasmine               978 Unat Nor           1:01.85   2 
  2 Tunnicliff, Jillian          1863 Unat Sa           1:02.86   1 
  3 Zentera, Ellen               1905 Unat Ba           1:03.77   1 
  4 Strutz, Lindsey              1844 Unat Br           1:03.84   1 
  5 Petr, Anna                   1770 Unat Ea           1:04.24   2 
  6 Gill, Avery                  395 Unat Gra           1:04.57   1 
  7 Moylan, Jada                 998 Unat Jen           1:04.62   2 
  8 Tilton, Sophia               1854 Unat Sp           1:04.82   2 
  9 Dennis, Abigail              261 Unat Tus           1:05.39   3 
 10 Johnston, Paige              1859 Unat Be           1:05.85   1 
 11 Vander Woude, Maggie         1867 Unat Gr           1:06.20   2 
 12 Lukens, Madeline             971 Unat Oxf           1:07.00   3 
 13 Stringer, Emily              1843 Unat Co           1:07.59   2 
 14 Beebe, Grace                 61 Unat Tust           1:08.43   3 
 15 Edstrom, Sydney              333 Unat Ler           1:10.50   3 
 16 Jackson, Zaria               917 Unat Hud           1:10.62   3 
 17 Russell, Gwendolyn           1808 Unat Ze           1:11.70   1 
 18 Helder, Emma                 901 Unat Hop           1:11.97   3 



 19 Phelps, Elaina               1773 Unat Ha           1:12.17   2 
 20 Diamond, Kaylee              281 Unat Low           1:13.01   4 
 21 Meier, Taylor                986 Unat Paw           1:14.38   4 
 22 Price, Abigail               1781 Unat Sa           1:16.10   3 
 23 Bertrand, Claire             77 Unat Gran           1:21.10   4 
 24 Malburg, Adrianna            941 Unat Lud           1:23.78   4 
 25 Willison, Breeanna           1895 Unat Sa           1:25.87   4 
 26 Hopkins, Lauren              911 Unat She           1:29.95   4 
 27 Jazwinski, Sammi             922 Unat She           1:37.46   4 
 
Event 8  Boys 400 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Lewis, Elijah                965 Unat Cad             52.47   1 
  2 Phillips, Daniel             1774 Unat Ka             54.19   1 
  3 Diaz, Benny                  1772 Unat Sa             54.46   1 
  4 Block, Andrew                93 Unat Peto             54.47   4 
  5 Frisbie, Riley               364 Unat Ion             54.54   1 
  6 St. John, Steven             1898 Unat Hu             54.56   1 
  7 Brinks, Austin               140 Unat Hol             56.13   2 
  8 Jones, Aidan                 929 Unat Wes             56.52   2 
  9 Dowling, Delton              308 Unat Whi             56.73   2 
 10 Zuver, Garrett               1906 Unat Wo             56.99   2 
 11 Metz, Enzo                   987 Unat Eas             57.00   3 
 12 Applewhite, Jeremiah         40 Unat Kent             57.22   2 
 13 Toney, Cole                  1855 Unat St             57.60   1 
 14 Thompson, Brian              1852 Unat So             57.79   3 
 15 Bishop, Evan                 81 Unat East             58.20   3 
 16 Lippner, Dylan               966 Unat How             58.33   5 
 17 Klein, Max                   945 Unat Gra             58.64   4 
 18 Edmond, Andre                332 Unat Gra             58.84   3 
 19 Knoth, Ben                   948 Unat Gra             59.02   2 
 20 Mulder, Aaron                1000 Unat Ho             59.20   3 
 21 Gill, Aaron                  394 Unat Gra             59.34   4 
 22 Cossar, Lucas                218 Unat Low           1:00.52   3 
 23 Landry, Christopher          956 Unat Com           1:01.34   4 
 24 Dejonge, Blake               246 Unat Zee           1:01.64   4 
 25 Cuate Hernandez, Raul        941 Unat Lud           1:01.68   5 
 26 Goosen, Gabriel              426 Unat How           1:02.39   6 
 27 Jason, Adam                  426 Unat How           1:02.82   6 
 28 Kornoelje, Evan              951 Unat Wyo           1:03.29   5 
 29 Zuzula, Zane                 426 Unat How           1:04.26   6 
 30 Hoezee, Caden                910 Unat How           1:05.61   6 
 31 Longjohn, Max                969 Unat Por           1:05.81   4 
 32 Toney, Noah                  1857 Unat St           1:17.02   5 
 33 Haddad, Rowan                895 Unat Roc           1:17.38   5 
 
Event 9  Girls 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Roth, Diana                  1802 Unat Lo              8.11   4 
  2 Owen, Mikaela                1763 Unat Br              8.12   1 
  3 Courser, Corrina             222 Unat Wsy              8.13   3 
  4 Russo, Rachel                1809 Unat Je              8.26   1 
  5 Hill, Jayden                 908 Unat Mar              8.43   3 
  6 Antkoviak, Hannah            39 Unat Alle              8.46   4 
  7 Zeitman, Rebecca             1903 Unat Je              8.51   1 
  8 Stallworth, Arianna          1832 Unat Tr              8.61   1 
  9 Emaus, Savannah              337 Unat Ots              8.65   2 



 10 Jackson, Zaria               917 Unat Hud              8.69   3 
 11 Stallworth, Sharlene         1834 Unat Tr              8.70   1 
 12 Schnyders, Halle             1813 Unat Gr              8.72   3 
 13 Judd, Theresa                933 Unat Alt              8.75   4 
 14 Ries, Macie                  1793 Unat Ma              8.76   2 
 15 Wilsey, Taylor               1896 Unat Un              8.78   1 
 16 Aupperlee, Anna              42 Unat Gran              8.81   2 
 17 Garvin, Samantha             380 Unat Emp              8.84   3 
 18 Judge, Jessica               934 Unat Spr              8.87   4 
 19 Munguia, Jailah              1752 Unat Gr              8.90   1 
 20 Lowry, Victoria              1898 Unat Hu              8.93   1 
 21 Sage, Chloe                  1810 Unat Tr              8.95   2 
 22 Vander Woude, Maggie         1867 Unat Gr              8.96   5 
 23 Bouwens, Brooke              110 Unat Cla              9.00   3 
 24 Vroman, Anna                 1878 Unat Ba              9.17   2 
 25 Garza, Jocelyn               388 Unat Spa              9.19   3 
 26 Zylstra, Liliana             1907 Unat Gr              9.26   4 
 27 Spivey, Nyari                1830 Unat Ba              9.27   4 
 28 Hillabrandt, Taylor          909 Unat All              9.33   2 
 29 Courtright, Elizabeth        225 Unat Tra              9.40   2 
 30 Anderson, Jahazara           19 Unat Batt              9.93   4 
 31 Brickley, Ana                136 Unat Hol              9.94   4 
 32 Johnson, Mara                927 Unat All             10.16   3 
 33 Hopkins, Lauren              911 Unat She             10.73   5 
 34 Kidder, Harriet              940 Unat She             11.77   5 
 
Event 10  Boys 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Stallworth, Noah             1833 Unat Ro              7.17   1 
  2 Jones, Simon                 932 Unat Dea              7.44   1 
  3 Peters, Ethan                1767 Unat Gr              7.49   1 
  4 Molenje, Clarence            994 Unat Jen              7.57   1  7.562
  4 Shepherd, Jake               1823 Unat Gr              7.57   2  7.562
  6 Willis, Lincoln              1894 Unat Gr              7.58   1 
  7 Dooley, Josiah               299 Unat Gra              7.59   1 
  8 Eising, Timmy                335 Unat Ber              7.61   3 
  9 Henderson, Solomon           903 Unat Ben              7.65   4 
 10 Johnson, Blane               925 Unat All              7.67   2 
 11 Padilla, Nathan              1764 Unat Sp              7.72   2 
 12 Sempsrott, Dominic           1818 Unat Ov              7.77   1 
 13 Vanderzouwen, Elijah         1868 Unat Be              7.78   2 
 14 Block, Andrew                93 Unat Peto              7.85   2 
 15 Waase, Dominik               1880 Unat De              7.86   2 
 16 Bunch, Bradley               167 Unat Del              7.87   2 
 17 Wells, Chip                  1889 Unat Ni              7.94   3 
 18 Smith, Kaleb                 1827 Unat Al              7.99   5 
 19 Vankoevering, Cameron        1869 Unat Gr              8.00   2 
 20 Gleason, Taden               408 Unat How              8.02   5 
 21 Lippner, Dylan               966 Unat How              8.07   3 
 22 Edmond, Andre                332 Unat Gra              8.10   3 
 23 Eising, Ben                  334 Unat Ber              8.16   4 
 24 Rau, Joshua                  1787 Unat Lo              8.18   5 
 25 Greene, Blake                435 Unat She              8.22   4 
 26 Metz, Enzo                   987 Unat Eas              8.35   3 
 27 Brewer, Garrett              133 Unat Ber              8.44   5 
 28 Le, Joseph                   962 Unat Gra              8.46   5 
 29 Lewis, Dakota                964 Unat Rot              8.50   4 
 30 Wisneski, Evan               952 Unat Roc              8.58   4 
 31 Love, Gavin                  970 Unat Cal              8.63   3 



 32 Longjohn, Max                969 Unat Por              8.76   3 
 33 Haskins, Quimari             900 Unat Ber              8.80   4 
 34 Jazwinski, Bobby             920 Unat She             10.30   5 
 35 Roberts, Ryan                1797 Unat Gr             12.02   4 
 
Event 11  Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Fiene, Gillian               344 Unat Hol           2:23.28   1 
  2 Shomsky, Martha              1824 Unat Gr           2:23.79   1 
  3 James-heer, Clara            918 Unat Gra           2:24.97   1 
  4 Petr, Anna                   1770 Unat Ea           2:25.79   1 
  5 Witt, Peyton                 212 Unat Kal           2:29.57   1 
  6 Tunnicliff, Jillian          1863 Unat Sa           2:29.70   2 
  7 Ruiz, Andrea                 1805 Unat Da           2:29.94   2 
  8 Johnson, Thea                928 Unat Sau           2:30.85   1 
  9 Tucker, Anastasia            1861 Unat Mi           2:32.95   2 
 10 Bodine, Hannah               97 Unat Gran           2:33.01   2 
 11 Bajt, Julia                  44 Unat Spri           2:33.01   2 
 12 Enns, Audrianna              340 Unat Har           2:34.41   1 
 13 Enns, Alyson                 339 Unat Har           2:34.42   1 
 14 Petr, Abigail                1769 Unat Ea           2:36.49   2 
 15 Ackley, Savannah             4 Unat Mears           2:36.65   1 
 16 Martinson, Natalie           981 Unat Sau           2:36.76   2 
 17 Allshouse, Lexie             1801 Unat Ro           2:36.78   3 
 18 Voetberg, Ellie              1875 Unat Po           2:37.00   1 
 19 Carrigan, Sidney             176 Unat Tra           2:37.23   2 
 20 Locricchio, Jenna            967 Unat Nor           2:37.65   1 
 21 Lukens, Madeline             971 Unat Oxf           2:37.76   2 
 22 Stoin, Kierstyn              1838 Unat Ho           2:39.14   2 
 23 Weedon, Makayle              1883 Unat Pa           2:39.26   3 
 24 Guikema, Maya                894 Unat Gra           2:40.27   2 
 25 Grimes, Sarah                892 Unat Pla           2:40.80   3 
 26 Jazwinski, Jessie            921 Unat She           2:42.61   2 
 27 Potts, Lucy                  1923 Unat SH           2:44.00   3 
 28 Phillips, Mia                1775 Unat Ho           2:44.68   3 
 29 Johnson, Jillian             926 Unat Sau           2:45.25   2 
 30 Veldt, Maya                  1872 Unat Sa           2:45.55   2 
 31 Winger, Ashley               1898 Unat Hu           2:45.56   2 
 32 Tilton, Eva                  1853 Unat Sp           2:46.37   3 
 33 Wooer, Lauren                1901 Unat Ki           2:46.90   2 
 34 Ruiz, Monica                 1806 Unat Da           2:47.74   2 
 35 Ackley, Lynae                1 Unat Mears           2:47.88   3 
 36 Voetberg, Reagan             1876 Unat Po           2:49.58   3 
 37 Wilson, Ellen                1897 Unat Ka           2:53.16   4 
 38 Price, Abigail               1781 Unat Sa           2:54.80   3 
 39 Babcock, Alayna              43 Unat Gran           2:57.03   3 
 40 Bishop, Sammy                82 Unat Gran           2:57.15   3 
 41 Meier, Taylor                986 Unat Paw           2:58.18   3 
 42 Whitt, Rachel                1891 Unat Ox           2:59.27   3 
 43 Bertrand, Claire             77 Unat Gran           2:59.41   4 
 44 Lake, Alyssa                 955 Unat Mar           2:59.45   3 
 45 Cieply, Kyrstyn              183 Unat Hol           2:59.90   4 
 46 Moore, Soleil                996 Unat Ken           3:01.21   3 
 47 Foster, Grace                348 Unat Kal           3:06.35   3 
 48 Siedlecki, Cassidy           1825 Unat Wa           3:13.03   4 
 49 Langeland, Adia              957 Unat Hol           3:14.74   4 
 50 Gibbs, Amelia                392 Unat Paw           3:15.26   4 
 51 Petr, Hope                   1771 Unat Ea           3:17.46   4 
 52 Malburg, Adrianna            941 Unat Lud           3:17.54   3 



 53 Kapitula, Anya               936 Unat Gra           3:20.51   4 
 54 Goodman, Samantha            941 Unat Lud           3:28.59   3 
 55 Hopkins, Lilly               912 Unat She           3:32.68   4 
 56 Kidder, Harriet              940 Unat She           3:51.31   4 
 
Event 12  Boys 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Comerford, Alex              212 Unat Kal           2:02.84   1 
  2 Bretzke, Titus               931 Unat Spa           2:04.27   1 
  3 Bishop, Evan                 81 Unat East           2:06.26   1 
  4 Jura, Victor                 935 Unat Gra           2:07.46   1 
  5 Mulder, Colin                1751 Unat Ot           2:08.35   2 
  6 Ruiz, Victor                 1807 Unat Da           2:08.41   2 
  7 Sharnas, Sam                 1820 Unat Sa           2:09.08   1 
  8 Vivanco, Jose                1874 Unat Ho           2:09.85   1 
  9 Laprad, Luke                 960 Unat Mon           2:10.19   1 
 10 Griffiths, Evan              460 Unat Ber           2:10.30   1 
 11 Swart, Caleb                 1845 Unat Ad           2:11.61   2 
 12 Thomason, Tyler              1851 Unat Ho           2:11.91   2 
 13 Cochran, Kyle                206 Unat Gra           2:13.05   2 
 14 Covington, Colten            230 Unat Gra           2:13.34   1 
 15 Vruggink, Nate               1879 Unat Hu           2:14.57   1 
 16 Staggs, Mason                1831 Unat Ma           2:14.64   2 
 17 Klein, Max                   945 Unat Gra           2:15.16   2 
 18 Barnes, Maurice              50 Unat Cale           2:15.54   1 
 19 Brinks, Austin               140 Unat Hol           2:15.66   3 
 20 Toney, Cole                  1855 Unat St           2:15.70   2 
 21 Becker, Elijah               1765 Unat Gr           2:15.90   3 
 22 Kline, Max                   1842 Unat Lu           2:17.06   2 
 23 Weisdorfer, Nolan            1886 Unat Ho           2:17.47   2 
 24 Minto, Kenny                 991 Unat Dav           2:17.61   2 
 25 Masten, Zander               982 Unat Ken           2:17.65   1 
 26 Helmer, Jackson              902 Unat Mus           2:17.74   3 
 27 Witt, Gage                   212 Unat Kal           2:17.96   2 
 28 Torr, Aaron                  1858 Unat Ke           2:19.57   2 
 29 Boshoven, Chase              103 Unat Gra           2:20.57   2 
 30 Kinnucan, Benjamin           944 Unat Low           2:20.83   3 
 31 Magley, Josiah               975 Unat Ion           2:20.84   2 
 32 Bickel, Andrew               78 Unat Kala           2:21.13   2 
 33 Rao, Joe                     1785 Unat Ea           2:21.13   3 
 34 Bridge, Ben                  138 Unat Gra           2:21.30   2 
 35 Cumings, Jonah               232 Unat Gra           2:21.62   2 
 36 Cossar, Lucas                218 Unat Low           2:22.10   3 
 37 Dickey, Caspar               286 Unat Eas           2:22.26   3 
 38 Mulder, Aaron                1000 Unat Ho           2:22.27   3 
 39 Fowler, Sawyer               350 Unat Low           2:23.73   3 
 40 Sheline, Carter              1822 Unat Sa           2:26.15   3 
 41 Hotary, Connor               913 Unat Hol           2:28.16   3 
 42 Gorgas, Luke                 427 Unat Dou           2:29.71   3 
 43 Martinson, Adam              980 Unat Sau           2:29.73   3 
 44 Lewis, Dakota                964 Unat Rot           2:30.02   4 
 45 Welch, Reece                 1887 Unat Gr           2:31.04   3 
 46 Harvath-gerrans, Mason       899 Unat Dou           2:34.63   3 
 47 Cuate Hernandez, Raul        941 Unat Lud           2:34.68   4 
 48 Greene, Blake                435 Unat She           2:36.81   4 
 49 Kornoelje, Evan              951 Unat Wyo           2:36.86   3 
 50 Zuver, Garrett               1906 Unat Wo           2:36.86   3 
 51 Markle, Sam                  979 Unat Nil           2:37.58   4 
 52 Brege, Kyle                  129 Unat Gra           2:45.29   4 



 53 Stewart, Neal                941 Unat Lud           2:47.88   4 
 54 Bronz, Kurtis                156 Unat Hol           2:47.94   4 
 55 Powell, Elijah               1778 Unat Sa           2:56.18   3 
 56 Toney, Noah                  1857 Unat St           3:05.25   4 
 
Event 13  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Mansi  'A'                                          4:18.56  
     1) Mansi, Yasmine                  2) Strutz, Lindsey                
     3) Kiley, Lauren                   4) Locricchio, Jenna              
  2 Bajt  'A'                                           4:30.49  
     1) Bajt, Julia                     2) Tilton, Sophia                 
     3) Judge, Jessica                  4) Tilton, Eva                    
  3 Gill2  'A'                                          4:33.83  
     1) Gill, Avery                     2) Barlow, Emma                   
     3) Muzyk, Hana                     4) Duba, Maggie                   
  4 Rayes  'A'                                          5:07.21  
     1) Reyes, Perla                    2) Hernandez, Brisa               
     3) Zentera, Ellen                  4) Mcglynn, Grace                 
 
Event 14  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Frisbee  'A'                                        3:49.30  
     1) Spiece, Noah                    2) Lapointe, Heath                
     3) Powell, Jonah                   4) Frisbie, Riley                 
  2 Thompson  'A'                                       3:51.79  
     1) Thompson, Brian                 2) Smith, Kaleb                   
     3) Johnson, Blane                  4) Furlan, Joe                    
  3 Volkers  'A'                                        3:52.28  
     1) Volkers, Brendan                2) Riddle, Lance                  
     3) Oudbier, Ethan                  4) Padilla, Nathan                
  4 Waase  'A'                                          3:59.67  
     1) Waase, Dominik                  2) Bunch, Bradley                 
     3) Lester, Matt                    4) Bourdo, Tyler                  
  5 Becker  'A'                                         4:06.74  
     1) Becker, Elijah                  2) Metz, Enzo                     
     3) Rao, Joe                        4) Bishop, Evan                   
  6 Boshoven  'A'                                       4:09.92  
     1) Boshoven, Chase                 2) Klein, Max                     
     3) Bridge, Ben                     4) Gill, Aaron                    
  7 Goosen  'A'                                         4:21.03  
     1) Goosen, Gabriel                 2) Hoezee, Caden                  
     3) Jason, Adam                     4) Zuzula, Zane                   
 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Robach, Jessica              1796 Unat Pe          17-09.50  
  2 Vargo, Morgan                1871 Unat Ro          17-02.00  
  3 Diamond, Kaylee              281 Unat Low          16-03.00  
  4 Gillons, Rylie               402 Unat Has          16-02.00  
  5 Mansi, Yasmine               978 Unat Nor          15-07.50  
  6 Hunt, Layla                  915 Unat Ken          15-07.00  
  7 Fortune, Allisyn             347 Unat Iml          14-11.00  
  8 Fresno-velazquez, Andrea     362 Unat Sar          14-09.00  
  9 Garza, Jocelyn               388 Unat Spa          14-01.00  



 10 Stringer, Emily              1843 Unat Co          13-07.50  
 11 Owen, Megan                  1762 Unat Ho          13-05.50  
 12 Garvin, Samantha             380 Unat Emp          12-10.00  
 13 Willison, Breeanna           1895 Unat Sa          11-02.50  
 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Lewis, Elijah                965 Unat Cad          21-01.00  
  2 Thomas, Deondray             1850 Unat Sp          20-07.00  
  3 Beauchamp, Luke              59 Unat Kent          19-09.00  
  4 Spence, Noel                 1828 Unat Ea          19-08.00  
  5 Smith, Eric                  1826 Unat Ch          19-04.00  
  6 Diaz, Benny                  1772 Unat Sa          19-03.50  
  7 Stowasser, Luke              1841 Unat Ed          19-02.50  
  8 Sempsrott, Dominic           1818 Unat Ov          18-08.00  
  9 Stewart, Neal                941 Unat Lud          17-07.00  
 10 Hieshetter, Dillon           907 Unat Low          17-06.00  
 11 Waase, Dominik               1880 Unat De          17-01.00  
 12 Bunch, Bradley               167 Unat Del          16-04.50  
 13 Cuate Hernandez, Raul        941 Unat Lud          16-00.00  
 14 Brewer, Garrett              133 Unat Ber          15-08.00  
 15 Eising, Ben                  334 Unat Ber          14-09.50  
 16 Love, Gavin                  970 Unat Cal          14-01.00  
 17 Haskins, Quimari             900 Unat Ber          14-00.00  
 -- Haddad, Rowan                895 Unat Roc              FOUL  
 
Event 27  Girls High Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Knoll, Libby                 947 Unat Nor           5-06.00  
  2 Strutz, Lindsey              1844 Unat Br          J5-06.00  
  3 Jemison, Raven               923 Unat Ken           5-02.00  
  4 Dalman, Erin                 238 Unat Has           5-00.00  
  5 Diamond, Kaylee              281 Unat Low          J5-00.00  
  6 Gillons, Rylie               402 Unat Has           4-10.00  
  6 Stechebar, Sierra            1836 Unat Ro           4-10.00  
  8 Courtright, Elizabeth        225 Unat Tra           4-08.00  
  8 Zentera, Ellen               1905 Unat Ba           4-08.00  
  8 Hillabrandt, Taylor          909 Unat All           4-08.00  
 
Event 28  Boys High Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Costello, Joe                219 Unat Wes           6-02.00  
  2 Spence, Noel                 1828 Unat Ea          J6-02.00  
  3 Dawson, Jacob                239 Unat Gra           6-00.00  
 -- Stowasser, Luke              1841 Unat Ed                NH  
 
Event 29  Girls Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Bredeweg, Brianna            121 Unat All          11-07.00  
  2 Visscher, Cate               1873 Unat Li          11-00.00  
  3 Heugel, Sidney               906 Unat All         J11-00.00  
  3 Clifford, Katie              1786 Unat Gr         J11-00.00  
  5 Dehommell, Taylor            245 Unat Hud          10-06.00  



  5 Wood, Jael                   1900 Unat Sc          10-06.00  
  7 Koch, Kaylee                 949 Unat Mac         J10-06.00  
  8 Strutz, Lindsey              1844 Unat Br          10-00.00  
  9 Korytkowski, Shelby          952 Unat Roc         J10-00.00  
  9 Kovar, Alexandria            953 Unat Lud         J10-00.00  
 11 Townsend, Tara               1859 Unat Be           9-06.00  
 11 Bowers, Brooke               115 Unat Gra           9-06.00  
 11 Schoon, Ellie                1814 Unat Lu           9-06.00  
 11 Townsend, Tatum              1860 Unat Be           9-06.00  
 11 Gray, Kaitlyn                434 Unat Gar           9-06.00  
 16 Vargo, Morgan                1871 Unat Ro           9-00.00  
 16 Judd, Theresa                933 Unat Alt           9-00.00  
 16 Miller, Joslyn               988 Unat Pla           9-00.00  
 19 Teed, Allison                1849 Unat Ha           8-00.00  
 19 Emaus, Savannah              337 Unat Ots           8-00.00  
 19 Young, Makenna               1902 Unat Gr           8-00.00  
 19 Hudkins, Kate                914 Unat Gra           8-00.00  
 23 Bowers, Aubree               113 Unat Gra           7-00.00  
 -- Eyde, Angela                 343 Unat Gra                NH  
 -- Curcuru, Maria               235 Unat Roc                NH  
 -- Beran, Tatiana               66 Unat Stev                NH  
 
Event 30  Boys Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Bullis, Gabe                 160 Unat Har          14-00.00  
  2 Mirandette, Jacob            992 Unat Gra          12-09.00  
  3 Jones, Simon                 932 Unat Dea          12-00.00  
  3 Ramsay, Jackson              1784 Unat Li          12-00.00  
  5 Wilcox, Cavan                1892 Unat Wo         J12-00.00  
  6 Welch, Trey                  1888 Unat Ca          11-00.00  
  7 Beauchamp, Luke              59 Unat Kent         J11-00.00  
  8 Wohlford, Isaac              1899 Unat Pr           9-00.00  
  8 Cuate Hernandez, Raul        941 Unat Lud           9-00.00  
 -- Fox, Daniil                  356 Unat Gra                NH  
 
Event 33  Girls Shot Put
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Boeve, Aliyah                99 Unat Zeel          42-11.50  
  2 Bovenschen, Olivia           112 Unat Bro          34-11.00  
  3 Appledorn, Jenny             941 Unat Lud          34-01.00  
  4 Waterway, Taylor             1881 Unat Ho          33-06.50  
  5 Robrahn, Greta               1798 Unat Ze          33-01.00  
  6 Berger, Gabrielle            75 Unat Webb          32-01.00  
  7 Ulven, Amber                 1865 Unat Ze          30-11.00  
  8 Long, Nia                    968 Unat Eas          30-08.00  
  9 Ulven, Shelby                1864 Unat Ze          29-03.50  
 10 Fresno-velazquez, Andrea     362 Unat Sar          26-11.00  
 11 Robach, Jessica              1796 Unat Pe          26-04.00  
 
Event 34  Boys Shot Put
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 Kerner, Myles                939 Unat Gra          55-09.00  
  2 Ramirez, Devyn               1783 Unat Ho          48-01.00  
  3 Evers, Noah                  341 Unat Mar          46-00.50  
  4 Jones, Garrett               930 Unat Ber          44-05.50  



  5 Dowling, Delton              308 Unat Whi          40-00.50  
  6 Blaylock, Kevin              91 Unat Bent          38-11.00  
  7 Docter, Henry                293 Unat How          38-00.00  
  8 Gleason, Taden               408 Unat How          33-11.50  
  9 Cochran, Kyle                206 Unat Gra          22-05.50  


